500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50 -

0

o
. x Females
[ )
[
. e Males
[ )
O._'
o N
oot
XY, 0®
o X °
X X [ P 0
X XXX ety 'o. v
X%y o On.”o..o.n...o.. .
—¥% XN Xy e
X X007 NN 3y X000 5 %55 3¢ 0 K 0% 0 o *
‘%x X YEXIEXTN XXy XX XX XX w0 o e ...
'i'|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||>‘||'>)‘|>‘|>?‘?‘.)?‘.).)()O))x)‘))‘))‘)‘”g))‘”)‘””,x
0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 52 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84 88 92 96 100



